
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,059

8,034

2,053

509

25,463

24

11

0

0

13

894

190

181

183

340

1,534

321

308

126

779

3,335

716

443

105

2,071

4,658

1,081

383

63

3,131

5,336

1,165

301

17

3,853

6,818

1,556

241

8

5,013

8,706

2,176

151

6

6,373

4,754

818

45

1

3,890

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 36,059

8,034

509

2,053

25,463

19,018

4,399

315

1,082

13,222

17,041

3,635

194

971

12,241

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	June	23,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	24	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	8,034		cases	with	unknown	outcome


