

## Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases\*, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Wednesday, June 23, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender									
Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total						
Case	12,241	13,222	25,463						
Hospitalized	971	1,082	2,053						
Died	194	315	509						
Missing**	3,635	4,399	8,034						
Grand Total	17,041	19,018	36,059						

Age Groups										
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	3,890	6,373	5,013	3,853	3,131	2,071	779	340	13	25,463
Died	1	6	8	17	63	105	126	183	0	509
Hospitalized	45	151	241	301	383	443	308	181	0	2,053
Missing**	818	2,176	1,556	1,165	1,081	716	321	190	11	8,034
Grand Total	4,754	8,706	6,818	5,336	4,658	3,335	1,534	894	24	36,059

Outcome

Gender

Age

 $* \ {\tt Includes \ all \ cases \ diagnosed \ in-state \ (excludes \ residents \ diagnosed \ out-of-state); \ {\tt Includes \ both \ confirmed \ and \ a$ probable cases;

†Excludes 24 cases with unknown age;

\*\*Excludes 8,034 cases with unknown outcome